GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL
Govt.Physical Education College for Women, Hooghly
Rice Research Station Campus, P.0. Chinsurah (R.S.) Dist- Hooghly. 712102
Landline No: 26861080, E.mail: principal.gpecwhooghly@gmail.com
Website: http://gpecwhooghly.org

Academic calendar 2021-2022

Sl From/on To Programme
No. Date Day Date Day Description
1 | 01.07.2021 | Thursday - --- Beginning of the new academic session
2 | 08.08.2021 | Sunday - Foundation Day Celebration (online mode)
3 | 15.08.2021 Sunday Independence Day Celebration
4 | 29.08.2021 | Monday - Celebration of 11 National Sports Day (online mode)
5 | 05.09.2021 | Monday — - Teacher’s Day Celebration and Inauguration of Extension
Service Programme (online mode)
6 | 08.09.2021 | Thursday -— - Inauguration of Intramural Competition
7 | 12.01.2022 | Wednesday - --- Celebration of Vivekananda’s Birthday (online mode)
8 | 23.01.2022 Monday - --- Celebration of Netaji’s Birthday (online mode)
9 | 26.01.2022 | Thursday —- - Celebration of Republic Day
10 | 06.02.2022 | Sunday Saraswati Puja (Basanta Panchami)
11 | Last week of to First week of - Internal Practical and Theory Examination (I & Il Sem)
January 22 February 22 (Tentative)
12 | 18.02.2022 22.02.2022 Camp/ Adventure activity/ Educational Tour
13 | 21.02.2022 | Tuesday - -- Bhasha Divas
14 | Third week - Practical Examination of Sem | & lIl (Tentative)
of February
15 | Last week of to First week of - Theory Examination of Sem [ & Ill(Tentative)
February 22 March 22
16 | 23.04.2022 | Saturday - - Closing of Intramural Competition .
17 | 30.04.2022 | Saturday -—- --- Closing of academic session
18 | 09.05.2022 | Thursday == 25 Celebration of Birth Anniversary of Rabindranath Tagore
19 First week To Second week - Internal Practical and Theory Examination (Il & IV Sem)
of June 22 of June 22 (Tentative)
20 | Third week - ke --- Practical Examination of Sem |l & IV (Tentative)
of June 22 :
21 | Last week of — - -— Theory Examination of Semester Il & IV (Tentative)
: June 22
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